
 

 

IMPORTANT STUDENT INFORMATION 

STUDENT EMAIL  https://www.rangercollege.edu/student-services/student-resources/email-for-students/index.php  

● New student emails will be created by the IT department the week before classes! You are REQUIRED to 

login to your email to access your course materials. If you cannot login by the first day of classes, email 

the IT department at helpdesk@rangercollege.edu for assistance.  

 

Use the login credentials below to login on google: https://www.rangercollege.edu/student-

services/student-resources/email-for-students/index.php  
Username: firstname.lastname@rangercollege.edu 

Temporary password: ranger1926 

o You will first be prompted to change your password. If you should forget your password or have 

problems logging into your email, PLEASE contact our IT Department at 

helpdesk@rangercollege.edu. 

o If your email in Canvas does not match the format listed above, please contact the IT 

Department at helpdesk@rangercollege.edu. 

CAMPUS CONNECT https://www.rangercollege.edu/student-services/student-resources/campus-connect/index.php 

● Username: Students can use their RC student ID number or Social Security number with no dots or 

dashes.  

● Password: Students 8 digit birthday (MMDDYYYY) with no dashes or slashes. Any problems or questions 

should be directed to the Registrar’s Office at registrar@rangercollege.edu   

What you will find on your Campus Connect: 

● Schedule, Grade Viewer, Transcripts, Degree Audit 

● Account options: Balance and payments 

● Financial Aid award information 

BOOKS https://www.bkstr.com/rangerstore/home  

● Course materials are included in your tuition on your billing statement.  

● To access E-books, you will either have a link to follow in Canvas or you will receive an email with 

instructions to access the E-book. Emails will be sent to your rangercollege.edu email address, not your 

personal email address.   

● Please contact the bookstore if you have questions: 254-647-3120 or 1224mgr@follett.com 

 

FAFSA: Free Application for Federal Student Aid www.studentaid.gov 

● Complete financial aid application at link above for grant & loan eligibility. 

● You must complete an application prior to each school year (Aug-May).  

● You will be required to provide student and parent tax information until the student is 24 years old, is 

married, or has a child of their own.  
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IMPORTANT STUDENT INFORMATION 

CANVAS https://www.rangercollege.edu/student-services/student-resources/canvas.php   

You will use the same login credentials that you use to login to your email account.  

Canvas is our online classroom platform. It is a web-based learning management system. This is where you will 

find your assignments, tests, quizzes, etc.  

STUDENT COUNSELOR https://www.rangercollege.edu/student-services/counseling-services/counseling.php 

The Counseling Office provides free, confidential counseling services to assist students in coping with the stress 
of college life.  
Let someone in the front office know if you need counseling and we will get you in touch with our campus 
counselor. 
You can also go to https://www.rangercollege.edu/student-services/counseling-services/counseling.php for local and 
virtual resources. 

 
ACADEMIC ADVISING https://www.rangercollege.edu/student-services/advising/index.php  
Advising is found in the front office of the Stephenville and Early Centers. Students at the Ranger campus will 

meet with Gabe, next to the library, or Stephanie, in the athletic building. The student and their academic 

advisor will explore: 

● The value of a general education 

● Your educational and career plans 

● Appropriate course selections 

 

Ranger Campus Advisors 

Gabe Lewis glewis@rangercollege.edu  Students last name A-M 

Stephanie Worrels sworrels@rangercollege.edu  Students last name N-Z 

Maria Guzman mguzman@rangercollege.edu  HSI students 

Gena Camacho gcamacho@rangercollege.edu  TRIO students 

Wendy Rodgers wrodgers@rangercollege.edu  TRIO students 

Erath County Center Advisors 

Melissa Halbert mhalbert@rangercollege.edu  Students last name A-I 

Cortney Kolb ckolb@rangercollege.edu  Students last name J-Q & RTP students 

Jewelian Smith jsmith@rangercollege.edu  Students last name R-Z 

Calvin Lawrence clawrence@rangercollege.edu  HSI students 

Brown County Center Advisors 

Alta Yeats ayeats@rangercollege.edu  Academic students 

Stacy Tennison stennison@rangercollege.edu Nursing students 

 

Student Support Services is a federally funded program designed to help students be 

successful in their educational careers.  

Scan the QR code to apply to the S3 program:  
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